PACK #

TROOP#

PATCHES
TEXAS TRAILS CSP $3.75
WORLD CREST $2.49
WORLD CREST RING $1.99
DEN NUMBER $1.99

LION UNIFORM

T-SHIRT
PANTS

BELT
NECKERCHIEF
SLIDE

SOCKS

HAT
HANDBOOK KIT

DEN #
@ Prepared. For Life”
* PATROL

QELCOME TO OUR NEW MEMBERS,
“ .
a

$14.99
$32.99
$14.99
$12.99
$7.99

$7.99

$22.99
$12.99

WEBELOS UNIFORMS

SHIRT

PANTS

BELT
NECKERCHIEF
SLIDE
SOCKS

HAT
HANDBOOK

HANDBOOK COVER

COLORS
BLUE LOOPS

$39.99 - $49.99

$39.99 - $59.99
$19.99

$12.99

$7.99

$10.49

$24.99

$23.99

$12.49

$7.99

$4.89

TIGER, WOLF & BEAR UNIFORMS

SHIRT $32.99
PANTS $32.99
BELT $14.99
NECKERCHIEF $12.99
SLIDE $7.99

SOCKS $7.99

HAT $22.99
HANDBOOK $23.99

HANDBOOK COVER  $12.49

SCOUTS BSA UNIFORMS

PATCHES
UNIT NUMBERS  $1.99 ea.
PATROL EMBLEM  $2.99

POSITION PATCH $3.99

SHIRT $39.99 - $49.99
PANTS $39.99 - $59.99
BELT $19.99
NECKERCHIEF $12.99 - $16.99
SLIDE $7.99

SOCKS $10.49

HAT $24.99
HANDBOOK $24.99

HANDBOOK COVER  $12.49
DARK GREEN LOOPS $4.89
MERIT BADGE SASH $14.99

TEXAS TRAILS SCOUT SHOP HOURS AND CONTACT INFORMATION
10:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday
9 am - 5 pm Tuesday - Friday

Email: ttcscoutshop@scouting.org
Prices are subject to change

3811 N 1st Street
Abilene, Texas 79603

Phone: 325-677-2688



